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I TROFEO OVIMASTER SERONDA 2024
Oviedo, 10/11/2024

PuntosClub Todas las pruebas

Fem., Abs.
1. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 417,00
2. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 352,50
3. C.N. Ovimaster 01080 289,00
4. C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01549 169,00
5. C.N. Villa De Navia 00682 157,50
6. S.D. La Venatoria 00143 95,00
7. C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01799 91,00
8. C.N. Lena 01589 54,00
9. Club North Sport Oviedo 01846 51,00

10. C.N. Leon 00480 46,00
11. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 42,00
12. C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 38,00

C.D.N. Zamora 01251 38,00
14. E.N. Corvera 00558 33,00
15. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 24,00

Club Natacion Ponteareas 00878 24,00
17. C.N. Ciudad De Gijon 00660 11,00
18. C.N Tritón Bierzo 01797 -

C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 -

Masc., Abs.
1. C.N. Ovimaster 01080 554,00
2. C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01549 398,00
3. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 318,50
4. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 282,00
5. C.N. Villa De Navia 00682 160,50
6. C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01799 143,00
7. C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 99,00
8. Club North Sport Oviedo 01846 70,00
9. E.N. Corvera 00558 69,00

10. S.D. La Venatoria 00143 53,00
11. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 44,00
12. C.N. Leon 00480 27,00
13. C.N Tritón Bierzo 01797 24,00
14. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 20,00
15. C.N. Ciudad De Gijon 00660 11,00
16. C.N. Lena 01589 9,00
17. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 -

Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 -
Club Natacion Ponteareas 00878 -

Todos, Abs.
1. C.N. Ovimaster 01080 843,00
2. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 699,00
3. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 671,00
4. C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01549 567,00
5. C.N. Villa De Navia 00682 318,00
6. C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01799 234,00
7. S.D. La Venatoria 00143 148,00
8. C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 137,00
9. Club North Sport Oviedo 01846 121,00

10. E.N. Corvera 00558 102,00
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11. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 86,00
12. C.N. Leon 00480 73,00
13. C.N. Lena 01589 63,00
14. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 38,00
15. C.N Tritón Bierzo 01797 24,00

Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 24,00
Club Natacion Ponteareas 00878 24,00

18. C.N. Ciudad De Gijon 00660 22,00
19. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 20,00


